ALIGARH PUBLIC SCHOOL SIYANA (BULANDSHAHR) Fee Structure for the Session 2023-24 NO ADMISSION FEE FOR GIRLS (ANY CLASS)

CLASS	ADMISSION FEE	REG. FEE	MONTHLY FEE	EXAM FEE
NUR TO PREP	FREE	FREE	Rs. 550.00	Rs. 400.00
топ	Rs. 500.00	FREE	Rs. 600.00	Rs. 400.00
III TO V	Rs. 500.00	FREE	Rs. 650.00	Rs. 400.00
VI TO VII	Rs.1500.00	FREE	Rs. 750.00	Rs. 400.00
VIII	Rs.1500.00	FREE	Rs. 800.00	Rs. 400.00
IX	Rs.1500.00	Rs.2000.00	Rs.1100.00	Rs. 600.00
X		Rs.2500.00	Rs.1200.00	Rs. 600.00

Required documents for New Admission :-

1) Xerox of Online Birth Certificate (Authorized by N.P./CHC.)

2) Xerox of Adhar Card (Student, Mother, Father)

3) Original copy of Transfer Certificate & Xerox of Report - card (Last School Studied)

4) Passport Size Photograph (Student-4, Mother-1, Father-1)

5) Xerox of Income Certificate

6) Xerox of Caste Certificate (for only -SC/ST/OBC)

ATUL KUMAR (Principal) Aligarh Public School Siyana, Bulandshahr-245412 SIYANA (BULANDSHAHR)

PRINCIPAL ALIGARH PUBLIC SCHOOL